Net Internal Area 1,044 97 

119a Dartford Road   

Gross Internal Area 1,100 102 

TOTAL 2,144 199 

TERMS 

119 and 119A Dartford Rd are available on the basis of a new full repairing and 
insuring lease for a term of years to be agreed, at a commencing rent of 
£34,000 (Thirty-Four Thousand Pounds) per annum exclusive. 

alternatively 

119 Dartford Road is available at a commencing rent of £20,000 (Twenty Thousand 
Pounds) per annum exclusive. 
119A Dartford Road is available at a commencing rent of £14,000 (Fourteen 
Thousand Pounds) per annum exclusive. The properties are elected for VAT. 

RATING 

We understand from the Valuation Office Agency (VOA) website that the rates 
payable are: 

119 Dartford Road - £4,041.90 per annum. 
119a Dartford Road – TBA 
(2025/26 assessments).